RP-DN-48-3500-WHT-SPC
TRI-IWL-48-SO-840-DIM-BLK-SPC-BCC
Features
      12”, 24”, 36”, 48”
       92 delivered lumens per watt
       Formed aluminum
       Transmissive, frosted acrylic
       Suspension, surface

Project: Type: Date:
Order:
Order Guide
Lumen Output LED Driver Fixture Finish
Mounting Canopy    Cord Finish
Modify & Customize
Options Acoustic Absorber
white
black
silver
white
white
black
silver
silver
WCC
BCC
SCC
MBC
Standard Canopy Cord
white
black
silver
RAL color
RAL color
RAL color
RCW
RCB
RCS
RAL Color
white
black
silver
CCL color
CCL color
CCL color
CCW
CCB
CCS
Custom Color (CCL)
indicates a modification to standard spec attributes
indicates a customized feature
MOD
CSM
TRI-IWL - 48 - SO - 935 - DIM - BLK - SPC - BCC - APB
MOD - TRI-IWL - 36 - MD7500LM - DIM - ASL- MCC - SCC
CSM - TRI-IWL - 54 - 840 - DIM - WHT- SPC - WCC
standard:
modify lumens:
custom size:
MOD/CSM located at the start of an order sequence
p.3
p.4-5 p.5 p.6 p.7